
Alexandria Fire Department – Candidate Physical Abilities Schedule (CPAT) 

 

CPAT Location – 14725 Flint Lee Road, Chantilly VA, 20151 

 

Date Time Session Type Location 

Saturday, May 18 08:00 – 12:00 Orientation/Conditioning Fairfax 

Wednesday, May 22 17:00 – 21:00 Orientation/Conditioning Fairfax 

Wednesday, May 29 17:00 – 21:00 Orientation/Conditioning Fairfax 

Saturday, June 8 08:00 – 12:00 Orientation/Conditioning Fairfax 

Saturday, June 22 08:00 – 12:00 Conditioning/MTR Fairfax 

Saturday, June 29 08:00 – 12:00 Conditioning/MTR Fairfax 

Saturday, July 13 08:00 – 12:00 Conditioning Fairfax 

Wednesday, July 17 17:00 – 21:00 Conditioning/Test Fairfax 

Saturday, July 20 08:00 – 12:00 Test Fairfax 

Sunday, July 28 08:00 – 12:00 Test Fairfax 


